
CALENDARCALENDAR
FAST PM 3 TESTING FAST PM 3 TESTING 

KINDERGARTEN 
ELA - Monday - April 21
Math - Tuesday - April 29

FIRST GRADE
ELA - Tuesday- April 22
Math - Wednesday- April 30

SECOND GRADE
ELA - Wednesday - April 23
Math - Thursday - May 1

THIRD GRADE
ELA - Tuesday - May 6
Math - Tuesday - May 13

FOURTH GRADE
ELA - Wednesday - May 7
Math - Wednesday - May 14

FIFTH GRADE
ELA - Thursday - May 8
Science - Thursday - May 15
Math - Tuesday - May 20

On test days...
Ensure your child gets a good night’s rest. 
Ensure your child eats a healthy breakfast. 
Arrive on time by 7:45 AM
Offer positive encouragement.
Plan a small reward for after testing.
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